
T-Ball (Field 5) Rookie Baseball (Field 2) Minors Baseball (Field 4) Majors Baseball (Field 1) Small Softball (Field 6) Big Softball (Field 3)
Saturday 26-Apr-25 9:00 AM Team 1 v. Team 2 Team 8 v. Team 10 Team 9 v. Team 16 Team 7 v. Team 11 Team 3 v. Team 15 Team 6 v. Team 12

Team 4 v. Team 14 <----- OUTFIELD GAME -----> Team 5 v. Team 13

T-Ball (Field 5)
Monday 28-Apr-25 6:15 PM Team 12 v. Team 14
Tuesday 29-Apr-25 6:15 PM Team 5 v. Team 6

Wednesday 30-Apr-25 6:15 PM Team 4 v. Team 7
Thursday 1-May-25 6:15 PM Team 11 v. Team 15

T-Ball (Field 5) Rookie Baseball (Field 2) Minors Baseball (Field 4) Majors Baseball (Field 1) Small Softball (Field 6) Big Softball (Field 3)
Saturday 3-May-25 9:00 AM Team 9 v. Team 10 Team 1 v. Team 3 Team 8 v. Team 11 Team 2 v. Team 16 Team 7 v. Team 12 Team 4 v. Team 15

Team 6 v. Team 13 <----- OUTFIELD GAME -----> Team 5 v. Team 14

T-Ball (Field 5)
Monday 5-May-25 6:15 PM Team 3 v. Team 8
Tuesday 6-May-25 6:15 PM Team 13 v. Team 16

Wednesday 7-May-25 6:15 PM Team 2 v. Team 9
Thursday 8-May-25 6:15 PM Team 1 v. Team 10

T-Ball (Field 5) Rookie Baseball (Field 2) Minors Baseball (Field 4) Majors Baseball (Field 1) Small Softball (Field 6) Big Softball (Field 3)
Saturday 10-May-25 9:00 AM Team 2 v. Team 3 Team 9 v. Team 11 Team 1 v. Team 4 Team 8 v. Team 12 Team 10 v. Team 16 Team 7 v. Team 13

Team 5 v. Team 15 <----- OUTFIELD GAME -----> Team 6 v. Team 14

T-Ball (Field 5)
Monday 12-May-25 6:15 PM Team 13 v. Team 14
Tuesday 13-May-25 6:15 PM Team 5 v. Team 7

Wednesday 14-May-25 6:15 PM Team 4 v. Team 8
Thursday 15-May-25 6:15 PM Team 12 v. Team 15

T-Ball (Field 5) Rookie Baseball (Field 2) Minors Baseball (Field 4) Majors Baseball (Field 1) Small Softball (Field 6) Big Softball (Field 3)
Saturday 17-May-25 9:00 AM Team 10 v. Team 11 Team 2 v. Team 4 Team 9 v. Team 12 Team 1 v. Team 5 Team 8 v. Team 13 Team 3 v. Team 16

Team 7 v. Team 14 <----- OUTFIELD GAME -----> Team 6 v. Team 15

T-Ball (Field 5)
Monday 19-May-25 6:15 PM Team 6 v. Team 16
Tuesday 20-May-25 6:15 PM Team 3 v.Team 9

Wednesday 21-May-25 6:15 PM Team 1 v. Team 11
Thursday 22-May-25 6:15 PM Team 2 v. Team 10

Saturday 24-May-25 Memorial Day Weekend - No Games Memorial Day Weekend - No Games Memorial Day Weekend - No Games Memorial Day Weekend - No Games Memorial Day Weekend - No Games Memorial Day Weekend - No Games

Monday 26-May-25 Memorial Day - No Games
Tuesday 27-May-25 6:15 PM

Wednesday 28-May-25 6:15 PM
Thursday 29-May-25 6:15 PM

T-Ball (Field 5) Rookie Baseball (Field 2) Minors Baseball (Field 4) Majors Baseball (Field 1) Small Softball (Field 6) Big Softball (Field 3)
Saturday 31-May-25 9:00 AM Team 3 v. Team 4 Team 10 v. Team 12 Team 2 v. Team 5 Team 9 v. Team 13 Team 1 v. Team 6 Team 8 v. Team 14

Team 11 v. Team 16 <----- OUTFIELD GAME -----> Team 7 v. Team 15

T-Ball (Field 5)
Monday 2-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 6 v. Team 7
Tuesday 3-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 13 v. Team 15

Wednesday 4-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 14 v. Team 16
Thursday 5-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 5 v. Team 8

T-Ball (Field 5) Rookie Baseball (Field 2) Minors Baseball (Field 4) Majors Baseball (Field 1) Small Softball (Field 6) Big Softball (Field 3)
Saturday 7-Jun-25 9:00 AM Team 11 v. Team 12 Team 3 v. Team 5 Team 10 v. Team 13 Team 2 v. Team 6 Team 9 v. Team 14 Team 1 v. Team 7

Team 8 v. Team 15 <----- OUTFIELD GAME -----> Team 4 v. Team 16

T-Ball (Field 5)
Monday 9-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 4 v. Team 9
Tuesday 10-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 1 v. Team 12

Wednesday 11-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 3 v. Team 10
Thursday 12-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 2 v. Team 11

T-Ball (Field 5) Rookie Baseball (Field 2) Minors Baseball (Field 4) Majors Baseball (Field 1) Small Softball (Field 6) Big Softball (Field 3)
Saturday 14-Jun-25 9:00 AM Team 4 v. Team 5 Team 11 v. Team 13 Team 3 v. Team 6 Team 10 v. Team 14 Team 2 v. Team 7 Team 9 v. Team 15

Team 1 v. Team 8 <----- OUTFIELD GAME -----> Team 12 v. Team 16

T-Ball (Field 5) Rookie Baseball (Field 2) Minors Baseball (Field 4)
Monday 16-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 6 v. Team 8
Tuesday 17-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 14 v. Team 15 Team 2 v. Team 12 Team 1 v. Team 13

Wednesday 18-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 7 v. Team 16
Thursday 19-Jun-25 6:15 PM Team 5 v. Team 9 Team 3 v. Team 11 Team 4 v. Team 10

T-Ball (Field 5) Rookie Baseball (Field 2) Minors Baseball (Field 4) Majors Baseball (Field 1) Small Softball (Field 6) Big Softball (Field 3)
Saturday 21-Jun-25 9:00 AM Team 12 v. Team 13 Team 4 v. Team 6 Team 11 v. Team 14 Team 3 v. Team 7 Team 10 v. Team 15 Team 2 v. Team 8

Team 5 v. Team 16 <----- OUTFIELD GAME -----> Team 1 v. Team 9

Saturday 05/31/25 - Freaky Friday Saturday

Saturday 06/07/25 - Team Theme Saturday

Saturday 04/26/25 - Team Spirit Saturday

Saturday 05/03/25 - Super Hero Saturday

Saturday 05/10/25 - Crazy Saturday

Saturday 05/17/25 - Team Spirit Saturday

Saturday 06/14/25 - Team Spirit Saturday

Saturday 06/21/25 - Munchkins and Medals


